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Crime Reduction Programme Projects by Crime and Disorder Reduction Partnerships - Wales 1999-2002 

Partnership Grant

Payments

Initiative Partnership

Total

Blaenau Gwent £249,134

£87,200

£22,056

£20,000

£100,000

£62,160

CCTV2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

 

£540,550

Bridgend £1,000,000

£12,200

£21,000

£128,600

£30,337

£50,000

£52,512

(CCTV1)

REDUCING BURGLARY INITIATIVE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 1

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1,294,649

Caerphilly £314,373

£120,450

£55,700

£131,510

£377,000

£82,600

£149,600

£31,536

£98,000

(CCTV1)

CCTV2

CCTV2

CCTV2

CRIME REDUCTION IN SECONDARY SCHOOLS

NEIGHOURHOOD WARDENS

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

CCTV Comm 1st

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1,464,961



£104,192 SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER  

 

Partnership Grant

Payments

Initiative Partnership

Total

 

Cardiff

£147,057

£266,000

£499,990

£60,200

£300,928

£30,029

£377,900

£71,916

£40,000

£325,000

(CCTV1)

CRIME REDUCTION IN SECONDARY SCHOOLS

TARGETTED POLICING INITIATIVE

REDUCING BURGLARY INITIATIVE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2

NEIGHBOURHOOD WARDENS

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1,956,212

Carmarthenshire £182,000

£460,400

£278,000

£102,700

£26,636

£20,000

£42,032

CCTV2

CCTV2

CRIME REDUCTION IN SECONDARY SCHOOLS

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1,111,768

 

Ceredigion

£206,963

£134,398

£52,200

£20,676

£20,000

(CCTV1)

CCTV2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

£434,237



Conwy £65,000

£400,450

£91,700

£32,437

£64,972

(CCTV1)

CCTV2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

£654,571

 

Partnership Grant

Payments

Initiative Partnership

Total

Denbighshire £159,000

£88,200

£36,637

£50,000

£68,376

(CCTV1)

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

£402,213

Flintshire £81,770

£110,500

£34,724

£20,000

£86,667

£62,604

CCTV2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

 

£396,265

Gwynedd £96,000

£182,275

£35,000

£86,600

£42,077

£100,000

(CCTV1)

CCTV2

NEIGHBOURHOOD WARDENS

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

CCTV Comm 1st

 

 

 

 

 

 



£40,000 SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER £581,952

Merthyr Tydfil £181,000

£174,000

£127,000

£70,593

£85,500

£23,199

£50,000

£51,060

£25,000

(CCTV1)

CCTV2

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2

NEIGHBOURHOOD WARDENS

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

REASSURANCE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£787,352

 

Partnership Grant

Payments

Initiative Partnership

Total

Monmouthshire £440,000

£76,800

£27,487

£31,080

CCTV2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

£575,267

Neath Port Talbot £46,770

£265,100

£140,900

£31,143

£100,000

£78,892

(CCTV1)

CCTV2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

£662,805



Newport £500,000

£150,400

£37,930

£132,312

£25,000

CCTV2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

REASSURANCE

 

 

 

 

£845,642

Pembrokeshire £60,000

£174,900

£66,6635

£72,100

£29,924

£20,000

£26,640

(CCTV1)

CCTV2

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

 

£450,199

 

Partnership Grant

Payments

Initiative Partnership

Total

Powys £45,500

£78,056

£68,344

£10,820

£77,500

£24,511

£75,000

£21,608

CCTV2

CCTV2

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£401,335



Rhondda Cynon Taff £176,000

£79,105

£84,000

£34,800

£31,500

£321,000

£500,000

£11,701

£201,200

£43,547

£30,000

£200,000

£185,000

(CCTV1)

(CCTV1)

(CCTV1)

CCTV2

CCTV2

CCTV2

TARGETED POLICING

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 1

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1,897,853

 

Partnership Grant

Payments

Initiative Partnership

Total

Swansea £227,502

£47,157

£500,000

£239,075

£43,000

£85,500

£120,000

£69,725

£300,200

£42,747

(CCTV1)

(CCTV1)

CCTV2

CCTV2

CCTV2

CCTV2

CRIME REDUCTION IN SECONDARY SCHOOLS

NEIGHBOURHOOD WARDENS

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



£191,808

£30,000

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

REASSURANCE

 

£1,891,714

Torfaen £67,000

£3,207

£84,500

£31,527

£52,096

CCTV2

CCTV2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

£238,330

Vale of Glamorgan £132,200

£38,287

£20,000

£200,000

£52,512

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Partnership Grant

Payments

Initiative Partnership

Total

Wrexham £33,000

£31,000

£39,000

£57,000

£150,000

£188,000

£125,200

CCTV2

CCTV2

CCTV2

CCTV2

CCTV2

TARGETED POLICING

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



£43,381

£20,000

£100,000

£63,936

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

 

 

 

£850,517

Cyngor Ynys Mon £73,500

£720,000

£58,300

£23,216

£200,000

£22,052

£12,000

CCTV2

CCTV2

COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND

CCTV Comm 1st

SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER

REASSURANCE

 

 

 

 

 

£1,109,066

Totals (£’s) £18,990,457   

 

NB: Excludes On Track payments

Payments for 2002-03 allocations not yet made to Partnerships
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