LGH-09-02 (P.5) ANNEX 2

Crime Reduction Programme Projects by Crime and Disorder Reduction Partnerships - Wales 1999-2002

Partnership	Grant	Initiative	Partnership
	Payments		Total
Blaenau Gwent	£249,134	CCTV2	
	£87,200	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£22,056	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£20,000	SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME	
	£100,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	
	£62,160	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
			£540,550
Bridgend	£1,000,000	(CCTV1)	
	£12,200	REDUCING BURGLARY INITIATIVE	
	£21,000	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 1	
	£128,600	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£30,337	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£50,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	
	£52,512	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£1,294,649
Caerphilly	£314,373	(CCTV1)	
	£120,450	CCTV2	
	£55,700	CCTV2	
	£131,510	CCTV2	
	£377,000	CRIME REDUCTION IN SECONDARY SCHOOLS	
	£82,600	NEIGHOURHOOD WARDENS	
	£149,600	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£31,536	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£98,000	CCTV Comm 1st	1,464,961

	£104,192	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
Partnership	Grant	Initiative	Partnership
	Payments		Total
	£147,057	(CCTV1)	
Cardiff	£266,000	CRIME REDUCTION IN SECONDARY SCHOOLS	
	£499,990	TARGETTED POLICING INITIATIVE	
	£60,200	REDUCING BURGLARY INITIATIVE	
	£300,928	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2	
	£30,029	NEIGHBOURHOOD WARDENS	
	£377,900	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£71,916	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£40,000	SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME	
	£325,000	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£1,956,212
Carmarthenshire	£182,000	CCTV2	
	£460,400	CCTV2	
	£278,000	CRIME REDUCTION IN SECONDARY SCHOOLS	
	£102,700	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£26,636	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£20,000	SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME	
	£42,032	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
			£1,111,768
	£206,963	(CCTV1)	
Ceredigion	£134,398	CCTV2	
	£52,200	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£20,676	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£20,000	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
			£434,237

Conwy	£65,000	(CCTV1)	
	£400,450	CCTV2	
	£91,700	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£32,437	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£64,972	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£654,571

Partnership	Grant	Initiative	Partnership
	Payments		Total
Denbighshire	£159,000	(CCTV1)	
	£88,200	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£36,637	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£50,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	
	£68,376	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
			£402,213
Flintshire	£81,770	CCTV2	
	£110,500	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£34,724	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£20,000	SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME	
	£86,667	CCTV Comm 1st	
	£62,604	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
			£396,265
Gwynedd	£96,000	(CCTV1)	
	£182,275	CCTV2	
	£35,000	NEIGHBOURHOOD WARDENS	
	£86,600	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£42,077	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£100,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	

	£40,000	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£581,952
Merthyr Tydfil	£181,000	(CCTV1)	
	£174,000	CCTV2	
	£127,000	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2	
	£70,593	NEIGHBOURHOOD WARDENS	
	£85,500	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£23,199	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£50,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	
	£51,060	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
	£25,000	REASSURANCE	£787,352

Partnership	Grant	Initiative	Partnership
	Payments		Total
Monmouthshire	£440,000	CCTV2	
	£76,800	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£27,487	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£31,080	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
			£575,267
Neath Port Talbot	£46,770	(CCTV1)	
	£265,100	CCTV2	
	£140,900	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£31,143	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£100,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	
	£78,892	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£662,805

Newport	£500,000	CCTV2	
	£150,400	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£37,930	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£132,312	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
	£25,000	REASSURANCE	£845,642
Pembrokeshire	£60,000	(CCTV1)	
	£174,900	CCTV2	
	£66,6635	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2	
	£72,100	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£29,924	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£20,000	SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME	
	£26,640	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£450,199

Partnership	Grant	Initiative	Partnership
	Payments		Total
Powys	£45,500	CCTV2	
	£78,056	CCTV2	
	£68,344	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2	
	£10,820	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 2	
	£77,500	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£24,511	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£75,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	
	£21,608	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£401,335

Rhondda Cynon Taff	£176,000	(CCTV1)	
	£79,105	(CCTV1)	
	£84,000	(CCTV1)	
	£34,800	CCTV2	
	£31,500	CCTV2	
	£321,000	CCTV2	
	£500,000	TARGETED POLICING	
	£11,701	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ROUND 1	
	£201,200	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£43,547	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£30,000	SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME	
	£200,000	CCTV Comm 1st	
	£185,000	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
			£1,897,853

Partnership	Grant	Initiative	Partnership
	Payments		Total
Swansea	£227,502	(CCTV1)	
	£47,157	(CCTV1)	
	£500,000	CCTV2	
	£239,075	CCTV2	
	£43,000	CCTV2	
	£85,500	CCTV2	
	£120,000	CRIME REDUCTION IN SECONDARY SCHOOLS	
	£69,725	NEIGHBOURHOOD WARDENS	
	£300,200	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£42,747	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	

	£191,808	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
	£30,000	REASSURANCE	£1,891,714
Torfaen	£67,000	CCTV2	
	£3,207	CCTV2	
	£84,500	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£31,527	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£52,096	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£238,330
Vale of Glamorgan	£132,200	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£38,287	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£20,000	SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME	
	£200,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	
	£52,512	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	
Partnership	Grant	Initiative	Partnership
Partnership	Grant Payments	Initiative	Partnership Total
Partnership Wrexham		Initiative CCTV2	
	Payments		
	Payments £33,000	CCTV2	
	Payments £33,000 £31,000	CCTV2 CCTV2	
	Payments £33,000 £31,000 £39,000	CCTV2 CCTV2 CCTV2	
	Payments £33,000 £31,000 £39,000 £57,000	CCTV2 CCTV2 CCTV2 CCTV2	

	£43,381	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£20,000	SMALL RETAILERS SCHEME	
	£100,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	
	£63,936	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£850,517
Cyngor Ynys Mon	£73,500	CCTV2	
	£720,000	CCTV2	
	£58,300	COMMUNITIES AGAINST DRUGS	
	£23,216	PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT FUND	
	£200,000	CCTV Comm 1 st	
	£22,052	SAFER HOMES THIS WINTER	£1,109,066
	£12,000	REASSURANCE	
Totals (£'s)	£18,990,457		

NB: Excludes On Track payments

-

Payments for 2002-03 allocations not yet made to Partnerships